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WG07_1  Political practices of rurality: Policies for municipal and community development 
May 24, 9:10–10:30   Room 2   

The effects of centralization in Finnish rural communities     
Kaisu Kumpulainen kaisu.kumpulainen@jyu.fi  
University of Jyväskylä, Finland 

Between protocol and reality. What has to be done and what can be done in municipal 
comprehensive planning?    
Therese Bjärstig, therese.bjarstig@umu.se  
Olof Stjernström, olof.stjernstrom@umu.se  
Umeå University, Sweden 
Camilla Thellbro, camilla.thellbro@vilhelmina.se 
Johan Svensson, johan.svensson@slu.se 
Swedish University of Agricultural Science, Sweden 
Anna Zachrisson, anna.zachrisson@umu.se    
Umeå University, Sweden 
Per Sandström, per.sandstrom@slu.se 
Swedish University of Agricultural Science, Sweden 
Camilla Sandström, camilla.sandstrom@umu.se  
Umeå University, Sweden    

Learning in Leader    
Cecilia Waldenström, cecilia.waldenstrom@slu.se 
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden    

Rural movements and urban norms    
Elisabeth Wollin Elhouar, elisabeth.wollin.elhouar@sh.se  
Södertörn University, Sweden 

WG07_2: Political practices of rurality: Policies for sustainable development: Governance, 
collaboration and structures    
May 24, 10:40 - 12:20    Room 2   
Lessons learned from collaborative projects on sustainable natural resource management   

Katarina Eckerberg, katarina.eckerberg@umu.se  
Therese Bjärstig, therese.bjarstig@umu.se 
Anna Zachrisson, anna.zachrisson@umu.se 
Umeå University, Sweden 

What can one learn from Transnational Rural Cooperation?    
Päivi Pylkkänen, paivi.pylkkanen@helsinki.fi  
University of Helsinki, Finland  

Understanding the role of land tenure in producing sustainable outcomes: comparative case studies 
from Scotland and Norway    
Annie McKee, annie.mckee@hutton.ac.uk  
The James Hutton Institute, Scotland 

  



  

In the shadows of the RDP: new forms of governance in the Swedish countryside   
Kjell Hansen, Kjell.Hansen@slu.se  
Cecilia Waldenström, cecilia.waldenstrom@slu.se 
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden 

Activation politics for broad band: The making of responsible rural citizens    
Patrik Cras, patrik.cras@slu.se  
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden 
   


